
Bid: Trainshed Masonry Renovations ‐ West Elevation DATE: 5/23/2023
Pre‐Bid Meeting (virtual) Attendance  

cheimer@josephduganinc.com
gino@danlepore.com 

jgismondi@dandrinc.com 

chris@premierbuildingrestoration.com

sshepper@paconvention.com
ldobbertin@paconvention.com
sjones@paconvention.com
dbonds@paconvention.com
bobd@apconstruction.com 

Chris Hertz Premier Building Restoration  215‐534‐6912

Gino Varacalli Dan Lepore & Sons Company 610‐940‐9888 
Jackie Gismondi D'Lauro & Rodgers, Inc. 267.565.0971

Colton Heimer Joseph Dugan, Inc. 215‐233‐2150

Bob DiFerdinando AP Construction, Inc.  215‐688‐0533

Thomas Werner Premier Building Restoration 

NAME COMPANY E MAIL
Stephen Shepper PA Convention Center 215‐418‐4742

PHONE

S. Stoughton Mara Restoration (215) 887‐9900

Dominique Bonds PA Convention Center 215‐418‐2105

Lisa Dobbertin PA Convention Center 215‐418‐4769
Shamyune Jones PA Convention Center 215‐418‐4725


